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' CATALANA Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022 ' CATALANA
DENALAS BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022 RENRIEO
Prova 69 Fem., 1500m Lliure Infantil Femeni
01/05/2022 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
13 anys
1. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 18:35.06  18:14.27 563,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
2. DELGADO GARCIANDIA, Marta 09 C.N. Matar6 19:06.13 18:45.34 518,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
3. SABATE GONZALEZ, Lucia 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 19:13.08 19:12.89 509,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
4. GRESELY SALETA, Victoria 09 C.N. Matar6 19:16.15 18:55.36 505,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
5. GONZALEZ VEGA, Blanca 09 C.N. Viladecans 19:23.43  19:02.64 495,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
6. PADILLA GARCIA, Martina 09 C.N. Granollers 19:36.10 19:15.31 479,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
7. SIDERA CANO, Anna 09 C.N.Olot 19:53.14 19:32.35 459,00 25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
8. DE MIGUEL GOMEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Sabadell 19:57.59 19:57.40 454,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
9. PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ, Marta 09 C.N. Tarraco 20:01.82 19:41.03 449,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
10. ESPINOZA TRUJILLO, Alessandra 09 C.E. Mediterrani 20:03.44 19:42.65 447,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
11. COTS NOGUE, Laia 09 C.N. Caldes 20:07.15  19:46.36 443,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
12. DEL RIO DECABO, Carlota 09 C.N. Granollers 20:32.20 20:11.41 417,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
13. FERRER CORACHAN, Laia 09 C.N. L hospitalet 20:41.84 20:21.05 407,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
14. SUNER SALA, Maria 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 20:45.02  20:44.83 404,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
15. TORREJON GASCON, Laia 09 C.N. Caldes 20:47.08 20:26.29 402,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
16. BOOKER LARA, Mireia 09 C.N.Premia 20:57.26  20:36.47 392,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
17. LUQUE PATRICIO, Marta 09 C.N. Cornella 21:03.50 20:42.71 387,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
18. HERRERO MORENO, Daniela 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 21:29.99 21:29.80 363,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
19. CUSCO JORDI, Paula 09 C.N. Vilafranca 23:03.95 22:43.16 294,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
20. PEREZ PEREZ, Mireia 09 C.N. Granollers 23:05.85 22:45.06 - 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
21. CARNE BARO, Claudia 09 C.E. Mediterrani 23:21.10 23:00.31 284,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
22. OLTRA SANCHEZ, Jana 09 C.N. Viladecans 26:26.20 26:05.41 195,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
14 anys
1. BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 18:23.02 18:22.83 581,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
2. LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08 C.N.Igualada 18:29.62 18:08.83 571,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
3. PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N.Banyoles 18:40.74 18:19.95 554,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
4. SUNE PALACIOS, Auria 08 C.N. Navas 19:14.63 18:53.84 507,00 25M AGORA 30/04/2022
5. BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08 N.C. Torelld 19:15.41 18:54.62 506,00 25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
6. FERRAN VILADIU, Dune 08 C.N.Banyoles 19:19.72 18:58.93 500,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
7. GIFREU MATILLO, Naria 08 C.N.Olot 19:20.22 18:59.43 499,00 25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
8. AMOR HERNANDEZ, Avril 08 C.E. Mediterrani 19:21.23 19:00.44 498,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
9. VINYETA ROCA, Bruna 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 19:29.26 19:08.47 488,00 25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
10. MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 19:31.31 19:31.12 485,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
11. BENITO CASTELLO, Mar 08 C.N. Lleida 19:45.04 19:24.25 469,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
12. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L hospitalet 19:47.09 19:26.30 466,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
13. CARMONA MASERGAS, Paula 08 C.N.Banyoles 19:47.66 19:26.87 - 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
14. VEGAS COROMINAS, Anna 08 C.N.Olot 19:53.39 19:32.60 459,00 25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
15. RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, Laura 08 C.N.Banyoles 19:53.73  19:32.94 - 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
16. AOKI ASCANIO, Lila 08 C.N. Sabadell 19:56.37 19:56.18 - 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
17. MIRO QUER, Marina 08 C.N. Figueres 20:03.36 19:42.57 448,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
18. BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma 08 C.N. Caldes 20:03.62 19:42.83 447,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
19. BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 08 C.N.Calella 20:04.45 19:43.66 446,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
20. ROMERO MONTES, Andrea 08 C.N. L hospitalet 20:13.49 19:52.70 436,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
21. BUSQUETS RUIZ, Martina 08 GEEG 20:21.74  20:00.95 428,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
22. PALOMINO RAFFO, Noa 08 C.N.Calella 20:25.93 20:05.14 423,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
23. YANEZ RODRIGO, Joana 08 C.N. Matar6 20:25.94  20:05.15 423,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
24. EGEA ORELLANA, Jdlia 08 C.N. Sant Sadurni 20:32.12 20:11.33 417,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
25. PARRA JIMENEZ, Helena 08 GEEG 20:33.15 20:12.36 416,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
26. PAMPOLS ALEGRE, Noa 08 C.N.Lleida 20:39.33  20:18.54 410,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
27. NAVARRO FAJARDO, Cloe 08 C.N. Caldes 20:42.74 20:21.95 406,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
28. FONT CANTARERO, Xenia 08 GEEG 21:04.80 20:44.01 - 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
29. LOPEZ IRANZO, Aina 08 C.N.Premia 21:17.13 20:56.34 374,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
30. LOPEZ BECERRA, Julia 08 C.N. Granollers 21:25.77 21:04.98 367,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
31. MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Monica 08 G.E.N. Roses 21:28.99 21:08.20 364,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
32. BALABAN, Jelena 08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 21:32.41 21:11.62 361,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
33. MUNTANE AYUSO, Nuria 08 C.N. Tarrega 21:40.99 21:20.20 354,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
34. SALLERAS NAVAS, Claudia 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 22:03.46  21:42.67 336,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
35. BORRELL CALVILLO, Sara 08 C.N. Matar6 22:18.87 21:58.08 325,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
36. DURAN DANOZ, Zaira 08 C.N. Cornella 22:20.36 21:59.57 324,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
37. PALLARES PASCUET, Ingrid 08 C.E. Berga Resort 22:21.48  22:00.69 323,00 25M AGORA 30/04/2022
38. GALOFRE MARTINEZ, Ivet 08 C.N. Vilafranca 22:44.93 22:24.14 307,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
39. GIBERGUES MILLAN, Lea 08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 22:57.41 22:36.62 298,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
40. OSORIO ORTEGA, Andrea 08 C.N. Viladecans 23:07.40 22:46.61 292,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
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Prova 69, Fem., 1500m Lliure, 14 anys

Cl.
41.

LABRADOR GOMEZ, Tania

15 anys

ONoOOk~wNE

Sponsor

D

OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina
HUERTAS FERRE, Maria
PRUNES ARNAU, Jana
BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura
BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka
HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba
VENDRELL GARCIA, Maria
SALA CANAS, Nuria
BUSQUETS DOMENECH, Mar
BARBERA CABELLO, Martina
MARTINEZ CAPARROS, Claudia
NEVADO PEREZ, Ngtalia
AHUMADA FRANCES, Mariane
PECINO PICON, Ivette

VELERT BOLOS, Irene
NEVADO PEREZ, Martina
PAMIES UROZ, Julia

RODERO TRIGUERO, Miriam
VEGA MORENO, Ariadna
BUDIOS MARTIN, Julia

. FERNANDEZ HERRERIAS, Marta
. GENDRAU GONFAUS, Nria

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat

¥ de Catalunya

Any
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
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C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Vilafranca

Caldes

Tarraco

Mataré

L hospitalet

Atl Barceloneta
Premia

Lleida
Vilafranca

Olot

GEEG

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
N.C.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
. Santa Perpetua
C.E.
C.E.

C.N

Sant Feliu

Sant Andreu
Olot

Torell6

Atl Barceloneta
Sant Andreu
Terrassa
Cerdanyola
Sabadell

Agora
Berga Resort

Temps 50E
23:59.44

17:49.09
18:46.60
19:24.66
19:26.59
19:30.10
19:32.66
19:38.57
19:39.89
19:39.96
19:59.17
19:59.82
20:04.89
20:21.47
20:25.85
20:32.13
20:33.03
20:33.31
20:38.95
21:08.45
21:31.08
22:02.52
23:11.38

Temps Punts Lliga

23:38.65

17:28.30
18:25.81
19:03.87
19:05.80
19:09.31
19:11.87
19:17.78
19:19.10
19:19.17
19:38.38
19:59.63
20:04.70
20:00.68
20:05.06
20:11.34
20:32.84
20:33.12
20:18.16
21:08.26
21:10.29
21:41.73
22:50.59

Certificacions

261,00

638,00
545,00
494,00
491,00
487,00
484,00
476,00
475,00
475,00
452,00
452,00
446,00
428,00
423,00
417,00
416,00
416,00
410,00
382,00
362,00
337,00
290,00

25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M CALDES 23/04/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M PREMIA 30/04/2022

25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
25M PREMIA 30/04/2022

25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M CALDES 23/04/2022

50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
25M AGORA 30/04/2022

25M AGORA 30/04/2022
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